Ergebnissliste

3. Internationales Lampis-Werfermeeting

Erkelenz, am Dienstag 1. Mai 2012

KugelstoBen Senioren M45 Jahrgang

1 Jeroen Emmerik 1964

KugelstoBen Senioren M50

1 Michel Leinders 1962
2 Alfred Ginzkei 1960
3 Gunther Nonnenbruch 1962

KugelstoBen Senioren M55
1 Hans Buscher 1957

KugelstoBen Senioren M60

1 Jan van Hooft 1950
2 Frans Klep 1949
3 Jurgen Dannenberg 1949

KugelstoBen Senioren M65

1 Axel Hermanns 1944
2 Ralf Unger 1947
3 Hans Josef Weitz 1946
4 Jan Titulaer 1947
5 Jac Janssen 1946
6 Lutz Vorbach 1944

KugelstoBen Senioren M70
1 Reiner Gortz 1941

KugelstoBen Senioren M75
1 Hermann Willkomm 1937
2 Hans Borgmann 1934

KugelstoRen Seniorinnen W50
1 Monique Xhonneux 1959

KugelstoBen Seniorinnen W55
1 Rita Lambertz 1956

KugelstoBen Seniorinnen W65
1 Ulla Esser 1943

KugelstoBen Seniorinnen W70
1 Ingrid Kusche 1940

Verein
Av Swift Roermond/NL

AV Unitas/NL
LAV Huckelhoven
Troisdorfer LG

ASC Diusseldorf

Av Swift Roermond/NL
Av Swift Roermond/NL
ASG Elsdorf

LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen
TUS 1889 Buir

Pulheimer SC

Av Swift Roermond/NL

Scopias Venlo/NL

Rot Weiss Schlafhorst

ASV Sichteln

LAV Huckelhoven

VSV Grenzland Wegberg

ATG Aachen

LG Stolberg

TV Erkelenz

TV Erkelenz

Seite 1

Leistung
08.43m

13.71m
9.97m
9.54 m

11.61m

11.02m
9.91m
9.86 m

13.66 m
13.65 m
12.23 m
11.76 m
8.47 m
ogv

10.90 m

07.71m

07.01 m

9.16 m

8.41m

8.18 m

8.50 m



Ergebnissliste

3. Internationales Lampis-Werfermeeting
Erkelenz, am Dienstag 1. Mai 2012

Diskuswurf Senioren M45
1 Jeroen Emmerik

Diskuswurf Senioren M50
1 Michel Leinders

2 Peter Holthuijsen

3 Alfred Ginzkei

4 Gunther Nonnenbruch

Diskuswurf Senioren M55
1 Bernd Liebke
2 Hans Blischer

Diskuswurf Senioren M60
1 Jan van Hooft

2 Frans Klep

3 Jurgen Dannenberg

Diskuswurf Senioren M65
Ralf Unger

Lutz Vorbach

Hans Josef Weitz
Jac Janssen

Axel Hermanns

Jan Titulaer

OO WN -

Diskuswurf Senioren M70
1 Reiner Gortz

Diskuswurf Senioren M75

1 Peter Speckens
2 Hermann Willkomm
3 Hans Borgmann

Diskuswurf Seniorinnen W50

1 Monique Xhonneux

Diskuswurf Seniorinnen W55

1 Rita Lambertz

Diskuswurf Seniorinnen W65

1 Elke Timm

Diskuswurf Seniorinnen W70

1 Ingrid Kusche

Jahrgang
1964

1962
1961
1960
1962

1955
1957

1950
1949
1949

1947
1944
1946
1946
1944
1947

1941

1935
1937
1934

1959

1956

1944

1940

Verein
Av Swift Roermond/NL

AV Unitas/NL

TV Erkelenz

LAV Huckelhoven
Troisdorfer LG

ART Dusseldorf
ASC Dusseldorf

Av Swift Roermond/NL
Av Swift Roermond/NL
ASG Elsdorf

TUS 1889 Buir

Rot Weiss Schlafhorst
Pulheimer SC

Scopias Venlo/NL

LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen
Av Swift Roermond/NL

ASV Sichteln

Rot Weiss Schlafhorst
LAV Huckelhoven
VSV Grenzland Wegberg

ATG Aachen

LG Stolberg

TS Frechen

TV Erkelenz
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Leistung
28.66 m

46.06 m
4597 m
31.94 m
23.96 m

34.21m
31.23m

48.02 m
34.05m
32.00 m

4744 m
38.28 m
11.76 m
36.38 m
35.61m
33.71m

30.40m

40.08 m
20.16 m
18.06 m

2524 m

2133 m

19.40m

23.76 m
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3. Internationales Lampis-Werfermeeting
Erkelenz, am Dienstag 1. Mai 2012

Speerwurf Senioren M45
1 Jeroen Emmerik

Speerwurf Senioren M50
1 Alfred Ginzkei
2 Gunther Nonnenbruch

Speerwurf Senioren M55
1 Hans Buscher

Speerwurf Senioren M60
1 Jurgen Dannenberg
2 Jan van Hooft

3 Frans Klep

Speerwurf Senioren M65
1 Jan Titulaer

Speerwurf Senioren M70
1 Reiner Gortz

Speerwurf Senioren M75
1 Hans Borgmann

Speerwurf Seniorinnen W55
1 Rita Lambertz

Speerwurf Seniorinnen W65
1 Elke Timm

Speerwurf Seniorinnen W70
1 Ingrid Kusche

Jahrgang
1964

1960
1962

1957

1949
1950
1949

1947

1941

1934

1956

1944

1940

Verein
Av Swift Roermond/NL

LAV Huckelhoven
Troisdorfer LG

ASC Dusseldorf

ASG Elsdorf
Av Swift Roermond/NL
Av Swift Roermond/NL

Av Swift Roermond/NL

ASV Sichteln

VSV Grenzland Wegberg

LG Stolberg

TS Frechen

TV Erkelenz

Seite 3

Leistung
32.05m

36.90 m
33.50 m

34.10 m

4534 m
35.40 m
33.42m

35.90m

38.35m

22.98 m

21.08 m

2258 m

26.17 m
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